
FEES

Tuition Fee per semester

INDICATIVE
FEES

$15,000

$3,000

$93,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$94,800

$10,000

$3,000

$63,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$64,800

$9,000

$3,000

$57,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$58,800

$10,000

$4,000

$84,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$85,800

$9,000

$4,000

$76,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$77,800

Professional Practice/ Work Integrated Learning

Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)

Application Fee

Library Fee

Non-Tuition Fee Total

Total Fees:

Bachelor of Human and Community Services 
(CRICOS CODE : 099214A)

Bachelor of Early Childhood Education
(CRICOS CODE : 102401A)

Graduate Diploma in Early Childhood Education
(CRICOS CODE : 106561H)

FEES

Tuition Fee per semester

INDICATIVE
FEES

$15,000

$4,000

$124,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$125,800

Professional Practice/ Work Integrated Learning

Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)

Application Fee

Library Fee

Non-Tuition Fee Total

Total Fees:

FEES INDICATIVE 
FEES

VISA SUBCLASS
500

Tuition Fee per semester $15,000

$2,500

$32,500

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$34,300

$ 11,000

$2,500

$24,500

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$26,300

VISA SUBCLASS
485

$10,000

$2,500

$22,500

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$24,300

Professional Practice/ Work Integrated Learning

Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)

Application Fee

Library Fee

Non-Tuition Fee Total

Total Fees:

TALK TO US
+613 9602 4110
enroll@scei-he.edu.au

Melbourne Campuses
530 Victoria Street, North Melbourne

41 Boundary Road, North Melbourne VIC 3051
155-161 Boundary Road, North Melbourne VIC 3051

Telephone : +613 9602 4110

Adelaide Campus
14-16 Grote Street, Adelaide

Australia, SA 5000
Telephone : +618 8212 8745

www.scei-he.edu.au
CRICOS Provider Code : 03739K
TEQSA Provider Number : PRV14066 
ABN : 79605294997

 Higher Education
Southern Cross Education Institute

ONSHORE
DISCOUNTED FEES

OFFSHORE
DISCOUNTED FEES

ONSHORE
DISCOUNTED FEES

OFFSHORE
DISCOUNTED FEES

Master of Social Work (Qualifying)
(CRICOS CODE : 114021C )

FEES INDICATIVE 
FEES

ONSHORE
DISCOUNTED FEES

*All discounted fees are valid until October 30, 2025.
The fees below apply to international students. Fees are subject to change.

OFFSHORE
DISCOUNTED FEES

Tuition Fee per semester $15,000

$6,000

$66,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$67,800

$ 11,500

$6,000

$52,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$53,800

$11,500

$6,000

$52,000

$300

$1,500

$1,800

$53,800

Field Placement Fee

Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)

Application Fee

Library Fee

Non-Tuition Fee Total

Total Fees:

FEES


