

Bachelor of Human and Community Services (CRICOS CODE: 099214A)

FEES	INDICATIVE FEES	ONSHORE DISCOUNTED FEES	OFFSHORE DISCOUNTED FEES
Tuition Fee per semester	\$15,000	\$9,000	\$10,000
Professional Practice/ Work Integrated Learning	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,000
Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)	\$93,000	\$57,000	\$63,000
Application Fee	\$300	\$300	\$300
Library Fee	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Non-Tuition Fee Total	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Total Fees:	\$94,800	\$58,800	\$64,800

Bachelor of Early Childhood Education (CRICOS CODE: 102401A)

FEES	INDICATIVE FEES	ONSHORE DISCOUNTED FEES	OFFSHORE DISCOUNTED FEES
Tuition Fee per semester	\$15,000	\$9,000	\$10,000
Professional Practice/ Work Integrated Learning	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000
Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)	\$124,000	\$76,000	\$84,000
Application Fee	\$300	\$300	\$300
Library Fee	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Non-Tuition Fee Total	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Total Fees:	\$125,800	\$77,800	\$85,800

Graduate Diploma in Early Childhood Education (CRICOS CODE: 106561H)

FEES	INDICATIVE FEES	VISA SUBCLASS 500	VISA SUBCLASS 485
Tuition Fee per semester	\$15,000	\$ 11,000	\$10,000
Professional Practice/ Work Integrated Learning	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)	\$32,500	\$24,500	\$22,500
Application Fee	\$300	\$300	\$300
Library Fee	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Non-Tuition Fee Total	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Total Fees:	\$34,300	\$26,300	\$24,300

Master of Social Work (Qualifying) (CRICOS CODE: 114021C)

FEES	INDICATIVE FEES	ONSHORE DISCOUNTED FEES	OFFSHORE DISCOUNTED FEES
Tuition Fee per semester	\$15,000	\$ 11,500	\$11,500
Field Placement Fee	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$6,000
Total Tuition Fee (including Work Placement)	\$66,000	\$52,000	\$52,000
Application Fee	\$300	\$300	\$300
Library Fee	\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Non-Tuition Fee Total	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Total Fees:	\$67,800	\$53,800	\$53,800